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COMITE SYNDICAL DU 28 JUILLET 2020

Commissions - Noms des Délégués

1

2

3

4

5

6

Commission
RH- Mutualisation

Commission Scolaire
péri extra-scolaire

Commission
Petite Enfance

Commission Finances Jean-

Commission
Restauration Collective

Commission Travaux
Jean-Claude

Thierry LAVIT Sylvie MAZUREK Guy.VERGES Marc BOYA Stéphane ARTIGUES BEAUCOUESTE

Marie PLANE Stéphane MILAN Vincent FORTASSIN Christiane ARAGNOU Christiane ARAGNOU Christiane ARAGNOU
Philippe ERNANDEZ Laetitia DUBENT-TOUATI Sandrine MAURA Sylvie SILORET Marie PLANE David SARROCA
Christine CARRERE Francine GALY Marie ETCHEVERRY Gérard CLAVE Stéphane AGUSSAN Sylvie SILORET

Jean-Marc BOYA

Christine GRIS

Laetitia DUBENT-TOUATI

Marie-Bernadette
SCERRI DIT XERRI

Hélene SUBRA

Gérard CLAVE

Nicole PEREZ

Marie-Henriette CABANNE

Jean-Georges CRABARIE

Odette MINVIELLE

Laurence DEMASLES

Michel GASTON

Jeannine BORDE

Sandrine MAURA Marie-
Claude MOULIET

Emeline LABARRE

Marie PLANE

Sandrine MAURA

Yannick COURADET
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